Form PTO-1595 R (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ 10,2523	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jason Kirsch 7.//-3	Please record the accorded original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Bourgault Industries Ltd. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \(\sqrt{No} \) 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: Box 39
9/12/2002 Execution Date:	Saskatchewan S0K 3V0, Canada City: St. Brieux State: ∠ıp: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes ✓ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appli A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Adaptive Types No.
	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 102 North King Street	8. Deposit account number: 502735
City: Leesburg State: VA Zip: 20176	
9. Signature. Thaddius J. Carvis Name of Person Signing	July 11, 2003 Signature This space Date This space July 11, 2003 Date
Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents & T	required cover sheet information to: Frademarks, Box Assignments Frademarks, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 014369 FRAME: 0754

ASSIGNMENT

I, Jason Kirsh, whose complete address is Box 85, St. Brieux, Saskatchewan K0K 3V0, Canada, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby sell and assign to Bourgault Industries Ltd., whose complete address is Box 39, St. Brieux, Saskatchewan K0K 3V0, Canada, all my interest in Canada and all other countries in an invention relating to an UNLOADING SYSTEM FOR PARTICULATE MATERIAL as described and claimed in an application filed in the Canadian Patent Office on July 12, 2002, and to any right, title and interest to any patent(s) which may issue therefor.

Dated at St. Brieux

this 12 day of Sept., 2002

RECORDED: 07/11/2003

- ---

Witness:

PATENT REEL: 014369 FRAME: 0755